Ultralow Noise,
Dual-Axis MEMS Gyroscope
Data Sheet ADXRS290
FEATURES
MEMS pitch and roll rate gyroscope
Ultralow noise: 0.004°/s/√Hz
High vibration rejection over a wide frequency range
Power saving standby mode

(CE-18-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADXRS290BCEZ −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
ADXRS290BCEZ-RL −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
ADXRS290BCEZ-RL7 −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
EVAL-ADXRS290Z  Breakout Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-M  Analog Devices Inertial Sensor Evaluation System, which includes a
socket version of the satellite (ADXRS290-S) board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-S  ADXRS290 Satellite, Standalone Socket Version
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-M2  Analog Devices Inertial Sensor Evaluation System, which includes a
soldered version of the satellite (ADXRS290-S2) board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-S2  ADXRS290 Satellite, Standalone Soldered Version
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12636-0-12/14(A)
Rev. A | Page 19 of 19
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Acceleration Sensor Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
2019  EVAL-ADXL343Z-S  BRKOUT-FXLN8362Q  MXC6655XA-B  1018  EVAL-ADXL362-ARDZ  EVAL-KXTJ2-1009  1231  1413  DEV-
13629  2020  EVAL-ADXL343Z-DB  EVAL-ADXL344Z-M  EVAL-ADXL375Z-S  EV-BUNCH-WSN-1Z  EV-CLUSTER-WSN-2Z
STEVAL-MKI033V1  EVAL-ADXL344Z-DB  EVAL-ADXL346Z-DB  EVAL-ADXL363Z-MLP  EV-CLUSTER-WSN-1Z  2472  EVAL-
ADXL312Z  EVAL-ADXL343Z  EVAL-ADXL344Z-S  EVAL-ADXL363Z-S  EVAL-ADXL375Z  STEVALMKI032V1  DFR0143  SEN0032
SEN0079  SEN0168  SEN0224  MXD6240AU-B  FIT0031  SEN-13963  MXP7205VW-B  ASD2511-R-A  3463  SEN0140  SEN0183  SEN-
11446  EVAL-KX022-1020  EVAL-KX023-1025  163  2809  4097  4344  4627  4626